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ATLAS Tier2

China
Beijing-LCG2

Czech Republic
FZU AS

Jiri Chudoba <chudoba@fzu.cz>
Jiri Kosina <kosina@fzu.cz>
Jan Svec <svecj@fzu.cz>

France
CC-IN2P3 AF

Fabio Hernandez <fabio@in2p3.fr>

French Tier-2 Fereration
Jean-Pierre Meyer <jpmeyer@hep.saclay.cea.fr>
Dominique Pallin <pallin@clermont.in2p3.fr>

Germany
DESY

Michael Ernst <Michael.Ernst@desy.de>
Martin Gasthuber <Martin.Gasthuber@desy.de>
Andrea Gellrich <Andreas.Gellrich@desy.de>

ATLAS Federation, Munich
Guenter Duckec <Guenter.Duckeck@physik.uni-muenchen.de>
John Kennedy <john.kennedy@cern.ch>
Stefan Kluth    <skluth@mppmu.mpg.de>

Italy
LNF-Frascati

Maria Lorenza Ferrer <maria.lorenza.ferrer@lnf.infn.it>
Massimo Pistoni <Massimo.Pistoni@lnf.infn.it>

INFN-Milano
Laura Perini <laura.perini@mi.infn.it>
Luca Vaccarossa <luca.vaccarossa@mi.infn.it>

INFN-Napoli
Gianpaolo Carlino <Gianpaolo.Carlino@na.infn.it>
Alessandra Doria <Alessandra.Doria@na.infn.it>

INFN-Roma1
Lamberto Luminari <lamberto.luminari@roma1.infn.it>
Alessandro De Salvo <Alessandro.DeSalvo@roma1.infn.it>

Japan
ICEPP

Jun'ichi Tanaka <jtanaka@icepp.s.u-tokyo.ac.jp>
Hiroshi Sakamoto <sakamoto@icepp.s.u-tokyo.ac.jp>
Tetsuro Mashimo <mashimo@icepp.s.u-tokyo.ac.jp>



Poland
Polish Tier-2 Federation

Andrzej Olszewski <Andrzej.Olszewski@ifj.edu.pl>
Patryk Lason <p.lason@cyf-kr.edu.pl>

Russia
Russian Federation, RDIG(3)

Andrey Minaenko <Andrei.Minaenko@cern.ch>
Alexy Miagkov <Alexei.Miagkov@cern.ch>

Spain
ATLAS Federation

Jose Del Peso <jose.delpeso@uam.es>
Andreu Pacheco <pacheco@ifae.es>
Jose Salt <salt@ific.uv.es>
Mireia Dosil <dosil@pic.es>
Javier Sanchez <javier.sanchez@ific.uv.es>

Switzerland
CSCS

Taiwan
Taiwan Analys Facility Federation

Di Qing <Di.Qing@cern.ch>

UK
Roger Jones <Roger.Jones@cern.ch>

UK, Grid London
UK, NorthGrid
UK, ScotGrid
UK, SouthGrid

US
Jim Shank <shank@bu.edu>

Boston/Harvard ATLAS T2
Midwest ATLAS T2
Southwest T2
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Australia
Univ. of Melbourne

Austria
UIBK, Innsbruck

Brazil
Brazilian Tier-2 Federation

Canada
East Tier-2 Federation

Robert S.Orr <orr@physics.utoronto.ca>
Pierre Savard <savard@physics.utoronto.ca>
Leslie Groer <groer@physics.utoronto.ca>

West Tier-2 Federation 
Doug Gingrich <gingrich@phys.ualberta.ca.
Bryan Caron      <Bryan.Caron@cern.ch>

Germany
Freiburg University

Peter Weinemann <peter.wienemann@physik.uni-freiburg.de>
Tobias Potjans <potjans@physik.uni-freiburg.de>

Wuppertal University
David Meder <meder@physik.uni-wuppertal.de>
Torsten Harenberg <harenberg@physik.uni-wuppertal.de>

Israel
HEP-IL Federation

Lorne Levinson <Lorne.Levinson@weizmann.ac.il>

Romania
Romanian Tier-2 Federation

Titi Preda <Titi.Preda@cern.ch>
Serban Constantinescu <Serban.Constantinescu@cern.ch>


